2023 Box Lacrosse Coaches Clinic Schedule

Currently booking locations, but will take registrations

Associations, to REGISTER please click here
**PLEASE CHECK TO SEE IF A CLINIC IS FULL BEFORE REQUESTING IT - If the clinfc noted below s FULL then it will not be an option to request via the online registration requ
*an emall confirmation will be sent to the person/email registering coaches once the BCLA office has confirmed space in the requested clinic

Coaches can start taking NCCP courses at the age of 14 years. 14 aond 15 years old coaches will be designated as “Under 167 on their ‘Official Transcripts® located on the Coaches of Canada s
course, but they will not be given credit or an NCCP number.

Box Community Development - Level 1

Saturday, November 13 peita Delta City Hall 9:00am - 4:00pm
Saturday, January 28, . Tsawout First Nation 7728 Tetayut Road, . A
2023 Saanichton Centre Saanichton 9:00am - 4:00pm FULL
POSTPONED DUE TO v Island
WEATHER ‘ancouver Islan . i A
Sunday, February 26, Nanaimo University 900 Fifth Street 9:00am - 4:00pm
2023
Saturday, March 4, 2023 Victoria Juan de Fuca Senior yog7 Island Highway - Room g 30am . 3:300m 18 Spots
. Vancouver Island 900 Fifth Street . A
Sunday, March 5, 2023 Nanaimo University Building 356 - Room 111 9:00am - 4:00pm 8
Douglas College - New
Saturday, March 11, New o i 4. 7 Spots
2023 Westminster West Campus - Room 700 Royal Avenue 9:00am - 4:00pm L eft
51802
Saturday, March 18, Vancouver Renfrew Community 2929 East 22nd Avenue, 9:00am - 4:00pm 15
2023 Centre Vancouver
Douglas College - New
e e West Campus - Room 700 Royal Avenue 9:00am - 4:00pm FULL
2023 Westminster $1803
Saturday, April 1, 2023 Saanichton  [>2wout First Nation 7725 Tetayut Road, 9:00am - 4:00pm FULL
Friday, March 31 and Prince . Fri - 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday, April 1, 2023  George Civie Centre 808 Canada Games Way, PG g+ _'1.00pm - 4:30pm 3



Saturday, April 1, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023
Friday, April 7, 2023

Friday, April 14 and
Saturday, April 15, 2023

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Sunday, April 16, 2023

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023

Saturday, May 6, 2023

Saturday, May 6, 2023

Saturday, May 13, 2023

Sunday, May 21, 2023

New
Westminster

Castlegar

Penticton

Vernon

Kitimat

Abbotsford

Nanaimo

Cranbrook

Fitt
Meadows

Coquitlam

Fort 5t.
John

Delta

Courtenay

Douglas College -
Room 51711

Castlegar Complex

Okanagan College -
Penticton Campus
Roomi# PC204 /
Memorial Arena

Norval Arena

TBA

Eugene Reimer Middle
School

Vancouver Island
University

Ground Floor

South Bonson
Community Centre

Pairier Arena

Pomeroy Sports Centre

South Delta Recreation
Centre

Comox Valley Sport
Centre

700 Royal Avenue

2101 6th Avenue, Castlegar

583 Duncan Ave West,
Penticton

3351 Park Drive, Armstrong

TEBA

3433 Firhill Drive, Abbotsford

900 Fifth Street

Suite 100 131 7Th Ave
S, Cranbrook

10932 Barnston View Road

633 Poirier Street, Coguitlam

9324 - 96 Street, Fort 5t. John

1720 - 56th Street, Delta

3001 Vanier Drive, Courtenay

9:00am - 4:00pm

5:30pm - 10:30pm Thurs
9:00am - 3:00pm Fri

Fri- 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Sat - 1:00pm - 4:30pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

5:00pm - 10:00pm - On-Floor
scheduled at a different date

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

FULL

20

14

15

FULL

FULL

18

12

15



Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Wed, June 7, 2023

Saturday, June 10, 2023

Saturday, June 17, 2023

Saturday, June 24, 2023

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Kamloops

New West

New West

Fort
Coquitlam

Aldergrove

Kamloops Sport Council

Douglas College - N2203

Douglas College - 51620

Hyde Creek Recreation Centre

Aldergrove Secondary

Box Competitive Introduction - Level 2

Saturday, March 4, 2023

Saturday, March 11,
2023

Friday, March 31 and
Saturday, April 1, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023
Friday, April 7, 2023

Friday, April 14 and
Saturday, April 15, 2023

Nanaimo

Victoria

Prince
George

Castlegar

New
Westminster

Vancouver Island
University

Pacific Institute for Sport
Education PISE - Victoria

Civic Centre

Castlegar Complex

Douglas College - New
West Campus - Rm S1620

1550 Island Pkwy Unit 101

700 Royal Avenue

700 Royal Avenue

1379 Laurier Avenue

28850 - 29 Avenue, Langley

900 Fifth Street

Building 356 - Room 313

4371 Interurban Road,
Victoria - Room #329A

808 Canada Games Way, PG

2101 6th Avenue, Castlegar

700 Royal Avenue

Tuesday 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday: 6:00pm - 8:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm Cancelled

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

Friday - 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Sat - 9:00am - 3:00pm

5:30pm - 10:30pm Thurs
9:00am - 3:00pm Fri

Friday - 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Sat - 11:00am - 5:00pm

23 Spots
Left

20

25

FULL

25

FULL



Friday, April 14 and
Saturday, April 15, 2023

Sunday, April 16, 2023

Friday, April 21 and
Saturday, April 22, 2023

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Sunday, April 23, 2023

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

Saturday, April 29, 2023

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Friday, May 12 and
Saturday, May 13, 2023

Thursday, June 15 and
Friday, June 16, 2023

Saturday, June 24, 2023

Sunday, June 25, 2023

FPenticton

Vernon

Surrey

Victoria

Nanaimo

Cranbrook

New
Westminster

Deita

Port
Coquitlam

Pitt
Meadows

New
Westminster

New
Westminster

Okanagan College -
Penticton Campus
Room# PC204

Norval Arena

North Surrey Secondary

Kelset Elementary School

Vancouver Island
University

Ground Floor

Douglas College

Ladner Community Centre

Hyde Creek Recreation
Centre

South Bonson Recreation
Centre

Douglas College - 51650 +
Gym

Douglas College - S1650 +
Moody Box

583 Duncan Ave West,
Penticton

3351 Park Drive, Armstrong

15945 — 96" Avenue

1800 Forest Park Drive -
North Saanich

900 Fifth Street

Suite 100 131 7Th Ave
S, Cranbrook

700 Royal Avenue

4734 51 Street, Delta

1379 Laurier Avenue

700 Royal Avenue

700 Royal Avenue

Fri - 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Sat - 9:00am - 3:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

Fri - 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Sat - 9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

5:00pm - 10:00pm - Other
sessions scheduled

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

Fri - 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Sat - 9:00am - 4:00pm

Thurs - 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Fri - 6:00pm - 10:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

15

FULL

10

13

10

21

15

FULL



